



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 4702 of 2023

Smt. Anwari Begum **Versus** South Eastern Coalfields Limited

Order Sheet

05/02/2026	Ms. Devanshi Chakraborty, Advocate on behalf of Mr. H.A.P.S. Bhatia, counsel for the petitioner. As prayed, list this case after four weeks. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge

Raghu Jat